
General information about company 

Scrip code 532234 

NSE Symbol NATIONALUM 

MSE!Symbol N01LISTED 

!SIN INE139A01034 

Name of the company Natiooal Aluminium Company Limited 

Whether company is SME No 

Class of Security Equity Shares 

Type of report Quarterly 

Quarter Ended/ Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelistiog / Allo1ment) 31-12-2025 

Date of allo1ment / extioguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listiog Date 

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulatioo 31 (!) (b) 

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? Yes 
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Declaration 

Sr. 
Particular Yes/No 

Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non 
No. Groop shareholder Public 

I Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No 

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No 

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No 

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstandiog? No No No No 

5 
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts 

No No No No 
are issued? 

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No 

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No 

8 
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under ''Non-Disposal 

No No 
Undertaking"? 

9 
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of 

No No 
Pledge or NDU, if any? 

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No 

11 Whether the listed entity has any sigoificant beneficial owoer? No 



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits 

Particular Approved limits(%) Limits utilized (%) 

As on shareholding date 100 27.01 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 23.55 

As on the end of previous 2od quarter 100 22.4 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 23.14 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 21.42 



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class Total No.of 
No. as a%of of securities (IX) No. of Shares shares on 
Of 

No.Of total no. of No.Of No.of Underlying fully dilured 

Category 
No.offully Partly shares 

Total.nos. 
shares Shares 

Shares 
No.Of Oots1an<ting basis 

Category of Nos.Of paid up paid- underlying shares held (calculated Underlying Underlying Ootstaoding convert:J.l>le (including 
shareholders equity (VII)= No of Voting (XIV) Rights Oots1an<ting ESOP securities, No. wanants, 

(I) shareholder up Depository as per Total as a Ootstaoding 
(II) 

(Ill) shares held equity Receipts (IV)-+{V)i- SCRR, %of convertil>le Warrants Granted ofWarrants ESOP, 
(IV) shares 

(YI) 
(YI) 1957) (Vlll) (A+B+C) securities (XB) (XC) and ESOP etc. Convertible 

held (XA) (X)= Securities 
(V) 

As a%of 
Class (XA+XB+XC) etc.) (XI)= (A+B-+C 2) Class eg:X eg:Y Tolal 

(Vll+X) 

Promoter 

(A) 
& I 941793011 941793011 51.2 8 941793011 941793011 51.2 8 941793011 Promoter 
Group 

(B) Public 907496 894838776 894838776 48.72 894838776 894838776 48.72 894838776 

Non 
(C) Promoter-

Non Public 

Shares 
(CI) underlying 

DRs 

Shares held 

(C 2) 
by 
Employee 
Trusts 

Total 907497 1836631787 1836631787 100 1836631787 1836631787 100 1836631787 



Table I - Summary Statemeut holding of specified securities 

Share holding Total N umber of 
,as a% Number of Number of Noo-
assuming full Locked in Shares Disposal 

Ot her Shares 

conve:rsiono f shares pledged Undertaking 
encumb rances, encumbered Sub-categorization of shares 

convertible (XII[) (XIV) (XV) 
if any (XVI) (XVII)-

Category sec urities ( as 
(XIV+ XV+ XVI) Number of 

Category of 
equity shares 

(I) share holder 
a per centage 

Asa Asa 
held in 

of diluted Asa 
(II) share ca pital) %of %of %of Asa% Asa%of 

dematerialized 

(XII)aa 
No. total No. total No. total No. of total No. total 

form(XVIII) Sub- Sub- Sub-

(VII)+{X) As (a) Sbares (a) Sbares (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares 
category category category 

a%of held held held held (b) held(b) 
(i) (ii) (iii) 

(A+B+c2) (b) (b) (b) 

Promoter 

(A) 
& 

51.28 
Promoter 

941793011 

Grou p 

(B) Public 48.72 893472827 0 0 0 

Non 
(C) Promoter-

Non Public 

Sbares 
(Cl) underlying 

DRs 

Sbares held 

(C2) 
by 
Employee 
Trusts 

Total 100 1835265838 0 0 0 



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Shareholding 
Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No. of 

No. 
as a%of 

class of securities (IX) No. ofShareti shares on 
Of 

No.Of total no. of 
No. Of 

No.of 
Underlying fully diluted 

Category& 
No. of fully Partly 

shares 
Total nos. 

shares 
Shareti 

Shares 
No. Of Outstanding basis 

Nos.Of paid up paid- shares held Total Underlying Outstandiog convertible (including 
Sr.No. 

Name of the shareholders equity 
underlying 

(VII)-
(calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights 

as a% Outstandiog 
Underlying ESOP securities, No. warrants, 

Shareholders 
up Depository Outstandiog 

(III) shares held equity (IV)-+{V)+ 
as per of convertible Granted ofWarrants ESOP, 

(I) 
(IV) shares Receipts 

(VI) 
SCRR, Total securities 

Wammts 
(XC) andESOP eu:. Converbble 

held (VI) 1957) (VIII) Voting (XA) (XB) (X)- Securities 
As a%of Class 

Class eg:X Total rights (XA+XB+XC) et<.) (XI)-(A+B-1C2) eg:Y 
(VII+X) 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

( l ) Indian 

Cemral 

(b) 
Government/ l 941793011 941793011 51.28 941793011 941793011 51.28 941793011 
State 
Govemment(s) 

Sub-Total I 941793011 941793011 51.28 941793011 941793011 51.28 941793011 
(A)(I) 

(2) Foreign 

Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
aod I 941793011 941793011 51.28 941793011 941793011 51.28 941793011 
Promoter 
Group(A)-
(A)(l )+(A) 
(2) 

B Table ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

(I) Institutions (Domestic) 

(a) Mutual Funda 32 129453904 129453904 7.05 129453904 129453904 7.05 129453904 

Alteroate 
(c) Investment 24 4179124 4179124 0.23 4179124 4179124 0.23 4179124 

Fuods 

(d) Baoks 4 95957 95957 0.01 95957 95957 0.01 95957 

(•) 
losuraoco 

20 92967663 92967663 5.06 92967663 92967663 5.06 92967663 
Companies 

Other 
G) Financial I 75000 75000 0 75000 75000 0 75000 

Institutions 

Sub-Total 81 226771648 226771648 12.35 226771648 226771648 12.35 226771648 
(B)(l ) 

(2) Institutions (Foreign) 

Foreign 

(d) 
Portfolio 

396 337888989 337888989 18.4 337888989 337888989 18.4 337888989 
Investors 
Category I 

Foreign 

(o) 
Portfolio 

56 23359471 23359471 l .27 23359471 23359471 l.27 23359471 
Investors 
Category II 

Sub-Total 452 361248460 361248460 19.67 361248460 361248460 19.67 361248460 
(B)(2) 

(3) Central Government/ State Government(s) 

State 
(b) Goveromoot / 1 3 3 0 3 3 0 3 

Governor 

Sub-Total I 3 3 0 3 3 0 3 
(B)(3) 

(4) Non-institutions 

Investor 

(!) 
Education and 

1 600534 600534 0.03 600534 600534 0.03 600534 
Protection 
Fuod (IEPF) 

Resident 
Individuals 

(g) 
holdiog 

882255 207499680 207499680 l l.3 207499680 207499680 l l.3 207499680 
nominal share 
capital up to 
Rs.2lalrns 



Resident 
Individuals 
holding 

(h) nominal share 304 44314486 44314486 2.41 44314486 44314486 2.41 44314486 
capital in 
excess of Rs. 2 
lalchs 

(i) 
Non Resident 

12698 13083433 13083433 0.71 13083433 13083433 0.71 13083433 Indians (NRis) 

G) 
Foreign 

2 2200 2200 0 2200 2200 0 2200 
Nationals 

(1) 
Bodies 

2064 29778384 29778384 1.62 29778384 29778384 1.62 29778384 
Corporate 

(m) 
Any Other 

9638 11539948 11539948 0.63 11539948 11539948 0.63 11539948 
(specify) 

Sub-Total 
906962 306818665 306818665 16.71 306818665 306818665 16.71 306818665 

(B)(4) 

Total Public 
Shareholding 

(BF(B)(l}l- 907496 894838776 894838776 48.72 894838776 894838776 48.72 894838776 
(B)(2)+(B) 
(3)-1{11)(4) 

C Table N - Statemeot showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

Total( 907497 1836631787 1836631787 100 1836631787 1836631787 100 1836631787 A+B+c2 ) 

Total 
907497 1836631787 1836631787 100 1836631787 1836631787 100 1836631787 

(A+B+c ) 



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Share holding 
,as a% 

Number of Number of Non-
Total N umber of 

assuming Ot her Shares 
full Locked in Shares Disposal 

encumbrances, encumbered Sub-categorization of shares 
conversion shan:s pledged Undertaking 

ifany(XVI) (XVII)-
of (XIII) (XIV) (XV) 

(XIV+XV+XVI) 

Category& 
convertible N umber of 

Name of the 
securities ( equity shan:s 

Sr.No. 
Share holders 

asa held in 

(I) 
percentage 

Asa Asa Asa 
dematerialized 

of dil uted 
%of %of %of As a% As a%of 

form (XVIII) 
shan: 

No. total No. total No. total No. of total No. total Sub- Sub- Sub-
capital) 

(a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares category category category 
(XII)- held held held held (b) held (b) 

(i) (ii) (iii) 
(VII)+(X) As 
a%of (b) (b) (b) 

(A+B+c2) 

A Table II - Statemeot showing share holding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(I) Indian 

Central 

(b) 
Government/ 

51.28 941793011 
State 
Goveromeot(s) 

Sub-Total 
51.28 941793011 

(A)(!) 

(2) Foreign 

Total 
Share holding 
of Promoter 
and 

51.28 941793011 Promoter 
Gro u p (AF 
(A)( l )+(A) 
(2) 

B Table III - Statemeot showing share holding pattero of t he P ublic share holder 

(I) Institutions (Domestic) 

(a) Mutual Funds 7.05 129453904 0 0 0 

Alteroate 
(c) Investment 0.23 4179124 0 0 0 

Funda 

(d) Banks 0.01 95957 0 0 0 

(e) 
Insurance 

5.06 92967663 0 0 0 
Compaoies 

Other 
G) Financial 0 75000 0 0 0 

Institutions 

Sub-Total 
12.35 226771648 0 0 0 

(B)(l ) 

(2) Institutions (Foreign) 

Foreign 

(d) 
Portfolio 

18.4 337888989 0 0 0 
Investors 
Category! 

Foreign 

(e) 
Portfolio 

1.27 23359471 0 0 0 
Investors 
Category II 

Sub-Total 
19.67 361248460 0 0 0 

(B)(2) 

(3) Central Goveromeot / State Goveromeot(s) 

State 
(b) Government/ 0 3 0 0 0 

Governor 

Sub-Total 
0 3 0 0 0 

(B)(3) 

(4) Non-institutions 



Investor 

(!) 
Education and O.o3 600534 0 0 0 
Protection 
Fund(IEPF) 

Resident 
Individuals 

(g) 
holding 11.3 207226551 0 0 0 
nominal share 
capital up to 
RB. 2Wchs 

Resident 
Individuals 
holding 

(h) nominal share 2.41 44314486 0 0 0 
capital in 
excess of Rs. 2 
Webs 

(i) 
Non Resident 0.71 12298233 0 0 0 
Indians (NR!s) 

G) 
Foreign 0 2200 0 0 0 
Nationals 

(I) 
Bodies 1.62 29778384 0 0 0 
COiporate 

(m) 
Any Other 

0.63 11232328 0 0 0 
(specify) 

Sub-Total 16.71 305452716 0 0 0 
(B)(4) 

Total Public 
Shareholding 

(B)=-(B)(l )+ 48.72 893472827 0 0 0 
(B)(2)+{B) 
(3)+(B)(4) 

C Table N - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

Total( 100 1835265838 
A+ B-1C2 ) 

Total 100 1835265838 
(A+B+c) 



Central Government/ State Government(s) 

Sr.No. I 

Name of the 
PRESIDENT OF INDIA Click here to go back Shareholders (I) 

PAN(ll) Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 941793011 941793011 
held (IV) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 941793011 941793011 
(V}+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
%of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

51.28 51.28 
asper SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 

% of(A+B-+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Classeg:X 941793011 941793011 

Total 941793011 941793011 

Totalasa%of 
51.28 51.28 Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants and 941793011 941793011 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+ X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 

51.28 51.28 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)= 
(VII)+(){) As a% 
of(A+B-1C2) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

941793011 941793011 dematerialized 
form (XVIII) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
Textual lnformatioo(l) providing PAN 

Shareholder type Promoter 



I 
Textual Information(!) 

Text Block 

I PAN: Not Applicable 



Mutual Funds 

Sr.No. I 2 

Name of the 
ICICI PRUDENTIAL S&P BSE 500 ETF SBIPSUFUND Click here to go back Shareholders (I) 

PAN(II) AAAAI0038F AABTS6407Q Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 39907366 25496235 65403601 
held (IV) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 39907366 25496235 65403601 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
%of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

2.17 1.39 3.56 asper SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B-+C2) 

NIDllher of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Classeg:X 39907366 25496235 65403601 

Total 39907366 25496235 65403601 

Total as a%of 
2.17 1.39 3.56 Total Votiog rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants, ESOP, 39907366 25496235 65403601 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+ X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 

2.17 1.39 3.56 
percentage of 
diluted share 
cspital) (XII)= 
(VIl)+(X) Aa a% 
of(A+B-1C2) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

39907366 25496235 65403601 dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

Reasoo for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 



Insurance Companies 

Sr.No. I 2 

Name of the 
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA- P&GS Fund SB! LIFE INSURANCE CO. LTD Click here to go back Sbarebolders (I) 

PAN(ll) AAACL0582H AAFCS2530P Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 47783240 19549350 67332590 
beld (IV) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 47783240 19549350 67332590 
(V}+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
%of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

2.6 1.06 3.67 asper SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 

% of(A+B+c2) 

Nmnber of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg:X 47783240 19549350 67332590 

Total 47783240 19549350 67332590 

Totalasa%of 
2.6 1.06 3.67 Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully dilut ed 
basis (including 
warrants, ESOP, 47783240 19549350 67332590 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+ X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securit ies ( as a 

2.6 1.06 3.67 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)= 
(VII)+(X) A,, a% 
of(A+B-1C2) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

47783240 19549350 67332590 dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

Reasoo for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 



Any Other (specify) 

Sr.No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

Category Trusts Clearing Members Employees Firm lillF Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category - III) Overseas Corporate Bodies 

Category/ More 
Category Category Category Category Category Category Category than 1 percentage 

Name of the 
Shareholders (I) 

PAN(II) 

No. of the 
50 85 826 2 8673 1 1 Shareholders (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 794866 562139 303220 21435 9831219 869 26200 
held (IV) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 794866 562139 303220 21435 9831219 869 26200 
(V}+ (YI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

0.04 0.03 0.02 0 0.54 0 0 asper SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 

% of(A+B-+C2) 

Number of Voting Rigbts held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg:X 794866 562139 303220 21435 9831219 869 26200 

Total 794866 562139 303220 21435 9831219 869 26200 

Total as a%of 
0.04 0.03 0.02 0 0.54 0 0 Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants, ESOP, 794866 562139 303220 21435 9831219 869 26200 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+ X) 

Shareholding , aa a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
coovertible 
securities ( as a 

0.04 0.03 0.02 0 0.54 0 0 percentsge of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)= 
(VII)+(X) As a% 
of(A+B+c2) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

794866 557739 0 21435 9831219 869 26200 demsterializ.ed 
form (XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Sul>-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Sul>-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Sul>-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



Any Other (specify) 

Sr.No. 

Category 

Categocy / More 
than 1 percentage 

Name of the 
Click here to go back ShareholdOIS (I) 

PAN(II) Total 

No. of the 
9638 Shareholders (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 11539948 
held (IV) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 11539948 
(V}+ (VI) 

Sharebol.dmg as a 
%of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

0.63 asper SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 

% of(A+B-+C2) 

Nmnher of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Classeg:X 11539948 

Total 11539948 

Total as a%of 
0.63 Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants, ESOP, 11539948 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 

0.63 percentage of 
dilated share 
capital) (XII)= 
(VII)+(X) As a% 
of(A+B-1C2) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

11232328 dematerialized 
form (XIV) 

Reasoo for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 

providing PAN 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 


